
TOKY0 2025
DEAFLYRAPiCS

MEN 4x400mR
WR 3:12.64 Russian Federation (RUS) 2013
DR 3:12.64 Russian Federation (RUS) 2013

Heat 2

Place Lane    Team

1 8 COL

Name

CABEZAS ROSERO Janer Armando
MOSOUERA Roberto
CARRILLO CASADIEGO Ruben Dario
ALVAREZ Diego Fernando
KUKHARENKO Maksym
RUDENKO Dmytro
DRACH Serhil
VYSHYNSKYI Dmytro
AZMAN Muhammad Zumar Bin
AZMAN Muharlll■ad Shahrul Azmer
KUS〒 E Azlan
AZMAN Muha“mad Zamir Bin
ALHAWSAWI Mtirad SiraJ
HADAEDI Saad Abduimohsen
ASBAIRA Yousef Hassan
ALMUWALLAD Ali Mannaa
RIBEIRO Higor Caldeira
DA SILVA Yuri Soares
SANTANA Romallson Ribelro
DE OLIVEIRA J. E, M.
STARKS Nicholas Paul
GREGORY Erlc Demarco
ASHTON Gareth ismail
KOSS Taylor James
SUTIL PALAC10S Jose Arlgel
PEROZA MARTINEZ Enmanuel Jesus
NACACHE Enderson Daniel
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ D, A.

Blb.

38
44
39
86
433
439
430
444
292
290
294
291
387
391
390
388
18
16
19
17

453
448
446
451
460
458
457
459

3:41.08
0,267

0.233

0,259

0,212

0.305
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A Remarks

0

2 5 UKR

3 2 MAS

4 7 KSA

4 8RA

3∪ SA

6 VEN

3:26.05 0

3:33.94 0
0,290

DNF

DO  *R6

DO  *Rl
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10"lificd傾位による通過者))


